

VIBRATION SHOP PENIEL

GALLERIE PENIEL N07

Katuselebismarck@gmail.com

+243 810 275 500

VBS PENIEL



FICHE DE STOCK

AIFIFA052

AIFIFA 052

Code : AIFIFA052

Mesure : Piece

Prix : 50.00

Devise USD

Total Entrée	2,176.00
Total Sortie	1,768.00
Stock	12.00
Valeur	408.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sorites	Solde
---	Report	---	---	0.00
15-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-0086-626	4.00	---	4.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00418-626	---	4.00	0.00
15-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-0087-626	10.00	---	10.00
15-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00426-626	---	10.00	0.00
15-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-0088-626	4.00	---	4.00
15-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-0093-626	4.00	---	8.00
16-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00449-626	---	4.00	4.00
16-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00106-626	3.00	---	7.00
16-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00481-626	---	3.00	4.00
17-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00118-626	4.00	---	8.00
17-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00528-626	---	0.50	7.50
18-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00127-626	4.00	---	11.50
18-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00549-626	---	4.00	7.50
18-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00571-626	---	3.00	4.50
19-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00582-626	---	0.50	4.00
22-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00159-626	12.00	---	16.00
22-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00658-626	---	4.00	12.00
22-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00161-626	8.00	---	20.00
22-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00674-626	---	8.00	12.00

Date	Libellé	Entrées	Sorites	Solde
22-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00164-626	4.00	---	16.00
22-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00685-626	---	4.00	12.00
23-06-2026	Vente - ref. FAC-00710-626	---	7.00	5.00
25-06-2026	Reception stock : rawbank depot, exp-00189-626	7.00	---	12.00
		64.00	52.00	12.00